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Mehrfamilienhaus, freistehend

Bahnhofstraße 21
94469 Deggendorf

Ganzes Gebäude

2012

2012

80

2.594

Nah/Fernw.KWK, fossil

Nah/Fernw.KWK, fossil

Art: keine Verwendung: keine

✔

✔

✔

✔
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Endenergiebedarf dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

Primärenergiebedarf dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

✔

66

✔

BY-2021-003842310

66

47



08.08.2020

BY-2021-003842310



08.08.2020

✔

Angabe hier nicht relevant

BY-2021-003842310



08.08.2020




